16 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
Vectorbord® VME & VME64x backplanes per
ANSI/VITA 1-1994 (R2002) and ANSI/VITA 1.1-1997
Vector VME and VME64x monolithic backplanes are fully RoHS
compliant and perform to ANSI/VITA 1.7-2003 (R2009).
Increased current level for VME (96 pin) & VME64x (160 pin)
DIN / IEC connectors. BothVector VME and VME64x
backplanes are 6U (10.317”) are an easy replacement or

VME / VME64x Backplane
Standard 10.317”H (262.05mm), 6U
Ordering Information
SLOT  POSITIONS
02 = 1.55”W (39.24mm)
03 = 2.35”W (59.56mm)
04 = 3.15”W (79.88mm)
05 = 3.95”W (100.20mm)
06 = 4.75”W (120.65mm)
07 = 5.55”W (140.84mm)
08 = 6.35”W (161.16mm)
10 = 7.95”W (201.80mm)
12 = 9.55”W (242.44mm)
16 = 12.75”W (323.72mm)
20 = 15.95”W (405.00mm)
21 = 16.75”W (425.32mm)
Auto-Jumper
E = EBG
Power Bug
Only Option
at this time
VME J1/J2 & VME64x J1/J2/P0  Monolithic Backplanes
B
ackplanes
Vectorbord® Backplanes
VME & VME64x
FRONT SHOWN
Backplane Mounting Hardware
Each Set includes:
M2.5 X 12MM Screw
#3 Lockwasher
M2.5 (DIN#125) Flat Washer
HD56-1      42 sets
HD56         12 sets
Backplane Type
64 = VME64x J1/J2/P0
Conf. Coating
0 = None
C = Conformal Coating
P0
0 = No P0
1 = With P0
6-Pin Utility Connector
On rear of Backplanes
CATALOG 128_CATALOG 128.qxd  7/22/2015  10:46 AM  Page 17
17www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659
VME BP 02E P 0 1
No of Slots
BP = Standard VME J1/J2
Ordering Options
Our standard configurations can be ordered using the table below, however Vector can custom configure any of our backplanes
to suit your specific needs. Contact inquire@vectorelect.com for more information and specific part number assignment.
Standard backplane equipped with surface-mounted (SMT) caps, resistors, etc. Long-tail connectors with
shrouds on P2 and (P0 if VME64x).
Standard backplanes include on-board termination and electronic daisy chaining(EBG) with OR-logic integrated into the backlane.
Order ‘VMEBP’ for 96-pin connectors (J1/J2) or ‘VME64’ for 160-pin J1/J2 and 133-pin P0.
Conformal coating available and is MIL-I-46058C and IPC-CC-830 qualified and U.L. recognized.
10-Pin
Power Bug
(2.5 amps/pin)
VME / VME64x Backplane
Standard 10.317”H (262.05mm), 6U
Ordering Information
SLOT  POSITIONS
02 = 1.55”W (39.24mm)
03 = 2.35”W (59.56mm)
04 = 3.15”W (79.88mm)
05 = 3.95”W (100.20mm)
06 = 4.75”W (120.65mm)
07 = 5.55”W (140.84mm)
08 = 6.35”W (161.16mm)
10 = 7.95”W (201.80mm)
12 = 9.55”W (242.44mm)
16 = 12.75”W (323.72mm)
20 = 15.95”W (405.00mm)
21 = 16.75”W (425.32mm)
Auto-Jumper
E = EBG
Power Bug
Only Option
at this time
VME J1/J2 & VME64x J1/J2/P0  Monolithic Backplanes
B
ackplanes
Vectorbord® Backplanes
VME & VME64x
FRONT SHOWN
Backplane Mounting Hardware
Each Set includes:
M2.5 X 12MM Screw
#3 Lockwasher
M2.5 (DIN#125) Flat Washer
HD56-1      42 sets
HD56         12 sets
Backplane Type
64 = VME64x J1/J2/P0
Conf. Coating
0 = None
C = Conformal Coating
P0
0 = No P0
1 = With P0
6-Pin Utility Connector
On rear of Backplanes
CATALOG 128_CATALOG 128.qxd  7/22/2015  10:46 AM  Page 17